EvRe . aNERU

§ 2025 POLISPAL — K L — A WFHES 1) — XFIW Presented by MARUMAE
ONE&TWO Festival A% Presented by MARUMAE maRuMmMaE
Z—NR—%F—71TR% 2025 AUTOPOLISAE W AL Ty Raa 57

ONE &TWO X-GATE F:& 202517120 {:43
({7 %

T e — L= S Weather ‘B
Autopolis International Racing Course(4,674m) Track :F51
No  Rider Team T Best Ti L G A
ype est Time ap ap Km/h
2 HUBE a7 -k CBRG0ORR 2'11.917 5/8 127.553
10 #E@AR Tk~ CBR1000RR 2'11.999 2/3 0082 0.082 127.474
1M1 RE ER £hef—4 ZX-10R 2'18.067 8/8 6.150 6.068 121.871
6 [ =5 VITALSPRIT TL1000R 2'20.011 8/8 8.094 1.944 120.179
9 BHO=FH VITALSPRIT 1100SPORT 2'23171 3/5 11.254 3.160 117.527
7 ZHE—H VITALSPRIT 714 2'23.907 6/8 11.990 0.736 116.926
1 P B AT - NSR250R 2'35.427 4/6 23510 11.520 108.259
12 4B —# Motofine23 CBRBOORR 2'36.950 6/6 25033 1.523 107.209
4 FIIFF YSPAE # YZF-R7 2'53.280 5/6 41.363 16.330 97.105
8  EE&H VITALSPRIT VIR 3'04.625 5/6 52.708 11.345 91.138

5 WA AR VITALSPRIT A—I"—T 1—4990R HEET
Entry :11 Start :10

Start Time:9:10'00 Finish Time:9:35'45

IR :9:19'15~ 9:25'00

Timing and Results by SEIKO




